© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco CRS 40x10 Gigabit Ethernet Interface
Module
The Cisco® Carrier Routing System (CRS) provides outstanding economical scale, IP
and optical network convergence, and a proven architecture. The Cisco CRS modular
service cards (MSC) are powered by advanced application-specific integrated circuits
(ASICs), a chipset architecture based on multidimensional engineering, and Cisco

10 Gigabit Ethernet long-haul (ZR) optics (single-mode fiber) 80 km
10 Gigabit DWDM Tunable XFP (50-GHz ITU grid)* 80 km
Ordering Information
To place an order, contact your local Cisco representative or visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. Use the
ordering information provided in Table 4.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Name
40x10GE-WLO Cisco CRS-X 40-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet Interface Module
XC-FP200GTO400G=
XC-MSC200GTO400G=
Cisco CRS-X Series 200-Gbps to 400-Gbps upgrade license
SFP-10G-SR-X 10 Gigabit Ethernet short-reach (SR) optics (multimode fiber)
SFP-10G-LR-X 10 Gigabit Ethernet long-reach (LR) optics (single-mode fiber)
SFP-10G-ER-X 10 Gigabit Ethernet extended-reach (ER) optics (single-mode fiber)
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gigabit Ethernet long-haul (ZR) optics (single-mode fiber)
SFP-10G-DWDM 10 Gigabit DWDM Tunable XFP (50-GHz ITU grid)*
Cisco Services
Services from Cisco and our partners help you get the most value from your investments in Cisco converged IP
and optical solutions, quickly and cost effectively. We can help you:
● Design, implement, and validate your solution to speed migration and cutover